Errata

The publisher regrets that the following information was not included in the paper entitled "Relative Performance of U.S. and Japanese Electricity Distribution: An Application of Stochastic Frontier Analysis" by Toru Hattori, which appeared in the *Journal of Productivity Analysis*, 18:3 November 2002 issue.

On page 273, the eleventh line from the top, $\exp(u)$ should have read: $\exp(-u)$. On the same page, Equation (7) should have read $\text{TE}_{it} = E[\exp(-u_{it}) \mid \varepsilon_{it}]$ instead of $\text{TE}_{it} = E[\exp(u_{it}) \mid \varepsilon_{it}]$.